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Gruppe A - Teilnehmerliste
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Mdller, Fabian

Dr. Gassmann, Volker
Stephan, Axel
Gregor, George
Wobbe, Sven
Tonndorf, Matthias
Neumann, Carsten
Weidel, Albrecht
Frotscher, Thomas
Werbeck, Torsten
Wronn, Bernd

Dr. Hoffmeister, Frank
Paul, Johannes
Weiler, Wolfgang
Vinke, Andreas
Bauer, Norbert
Albert, JOrg
Wendling, Hannes
von Auer, Ulrich
Baur, Frank

Baur, Volker
Schulz, Jirgen
Schellmann, Frank
Kohtz, Andreas
Noack, Reiner
Schoéngart, Ralf

DWZ Titel

2237
2257
2205
2224
2136
2090
2125
2111
2100
2114
2130
2102
1970
2069
2105
2012
2070
2089
1977
1983
1975
2006
1994
2015
1979
1993

CM

Elo
2291
2283
2282
2256
2223
2217
2208
2205
2198
2198
2193
2178
2177
2160
2159
2157
2153
2152
2137
2129
2126
2118
2116
2108
2104
2101

Verein/Ort

Schachvereinigung Salzgitter
Sportfreunde Katernberg 1913 e
SC Diogenes eV

TSG Guts Muths 1860 Quedlinbur
SG Glinde

SC Bad Salzdetfurth

Schachclub Hansa Dortmund e.V.
SF Ravensburg

TuS 1860 Magdeburg

SG 1868 Aljechin Solingen e.V.
FC ST.Pauli 1910 eV SAbt

SVG Eppstein 1932

TSG Guts Muths 1860 Quedlinbur
Brihler Schachklub 1920 e.V.
Karlsruher SF 1853

SAV Torgelow

SV Eiche Reichenbrand

SV Empor Erfurt

Sfr.Frankfurt 1921

SF Mengen

SF Mengen

SF Hannover

Deutscher Blindenschachbund
FC ST.Pauli 1910 eV SAbt

Post SV Uelzen

SF Buxtehude
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